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7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices11. 0 ‘Recollections of Geoffrey
Hamlyn’
11.20 Orchestras and Ballads
42. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 pan., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Commentary on _ SeniorFootbail Match at Rugby Park4.30 Floor Show
6.30 Sports Results
6. 0 ‘The Big Four"6.15 LONDON NEWS
Names of men speaking in theRadio Magazine at 9.0 am. on
Sunday ;

6.45 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time
7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Dance (Interludes by
Count Basie (pianist)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Alto Rhapsocy, Op. 53
(Brahms), Marian Anderson and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
40. 0 Close down

Saturday. June 30& Se
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices

8.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)
10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
4.45 Sunbeams’ session (Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Music You Should Hear
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
The Tale Master
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistThe Rains Came
The Rank Outsider
Doctor Mac
Reserved
London News

ZED nen te
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
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10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.145 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30. Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Man Hunt ;

7.45 The Tale Master
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Rains Came
Hot Dates in HistoryDoctor Mac
Reserved
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
Popular Melodies
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.. a
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ;

8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
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12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
1.45 Screen Snapshots2.0 Fashion Spotlights
2.30 Classical Interlude
2.45 Comedy Capers3. 0 Local Limelight3.15 Mixed Grill4.50 Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results
6 The Lone Ranger Rides
t

6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny Gee7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Man Hunt (first broadcast)7.45 Intelligence in Animals
(Prof. Arnold Wall) (last broad-
cast)8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Dickens Club: David‘ Copperfield
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
9.30 For the Stay at Home11. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

4ZB 1310a asmn
‘6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. Q Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

12.15 21415 p.m. London News «

1.0 Of Interest to Men
2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.45 The Garden Club of theAir6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
Sports Results (Bernle}Rambles in RhythmIn His StepsThe Brains Trust Junior
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Rains Came
The Listeners’ Club
Doctor Mac
The Bata Dunne, Secret Opera-OO

WH

CONININID

«=
PW

|.BOB

=+ o
tive
10.30 £11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance11.0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Pricee5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-phy
7.15 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Rains Came9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody10. 0 Dance Time
10.30 Close down
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'Silveiaie
Your silverware,
always treasured,
is more prec-
ious than ever
by reason of
thedifficultyof
replacement:
Bring out its
full sheen and
lovelinessbypol-
ishing it with
Silvo magic InIts quickness,
gentleness and
safety!

Silvo
LIQUIDSILVERPOLISH

Silvo Cleans and Protects
Your Precious Silver. So.19

TonightYou MAY Need
A UGhTRound ThE house
OrOnTHEROAD INSTANTLV

URGEMYIUY
You never know when Youmay need a bright
unfailinglight instantly. Sobesureyourtorch

(eveREady / IspoweredwichdependableNewZealand-made
Eveready Torch Batteries a product of the
world' sgreatestmanufacturersofdrybatteries:Getan extrasettoikeepin reserve:

LEvEREADY EVEREADY
Obtainable fromyour Local Retailera

EVEREADYThey TraDe-MaRK

Sooce6t; TOR�hBattevies RAd|0
ER/45/T46NATIONAL CARBON COMPANY PRORUCI

Zresher
giveLIGHT
LIFE

MYSTIC SYMBOL
Seeingthismystic symbolinthecircuke
diagramofamodern radioreceiver;the
expertmightexclaim AhlaPentagrid
Converter' MostlikelyYouaremore
interestedingettingthe longest possible
periodofservicefromyourradiovalves
than in radiotechnicalities: Therefore,
whetheraPentagridConverter
or any other valve In your
radioneedsreplacing;askyour
serviceman to "Revalve with

Rapio? Radiotrons:

QaaioionsThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
The

NATIONALE(NEECD)ELECTRICAL
Ard ENGinEERinG COAPANT Lihited
BRANCKES ALL MAN CENTRES R3.5


